[bookmark: _GoBack]Ballwin Athletic Association Umpire Availability
For
April 5, 2021 – April 18, 2021

** TURN IN AVAILABILITY SHEET BY MARCH 21, 2021 **
to the Admin. House or email to baaparkvp@gmail.com

Put an X next to the times you ARE available to umpire.
Monday-Friday games if you sign up for 6pm game you must take the 8pm game.  

Mon.	April 5	5:30 _____	6pm _____	8pm _____
Tue. April 6		5:30 _____	6pm _____	8pm _____
Wed. April 7	5:30 _____	6pm _____	8pm _____
Thurs. April 8	5:30 _____	6pm _____	8pm _____
Fri. April 9		5:30 _____	6pm _____	8pm _____
Sat. April 10		8am ____	10am ____	12pm ____ 2pm ____ 4pm ____ 6pm ____ 8pm _____
Sun. April 11	8am ____	10am ____	12pm ____ 2pm ____ 4pm ____ 6pm ____ 8pm _____

Mon.	April 12	5:30 _____	6pm _____	8pm _____
Tue. April 13	5:30 _____	6pm _____	8pm _____
Wed. April 14	5:30 _____	6pm _____	8pm _____
Thurs. April 15	5:30 _____	6pm _____	8pm _____
Fri. April 16		5:30 _____	6pm _____	8pm _____
Sat. April 17		8am ____	10am ____	12pm ____ 2pm ____ 4pm ____ 6pm ____ 8pm _____
Sun. April 18	8am ____	10am ____	12pm ____ 2pm ____ 4pm ____ 6pm ____ 8pm _____

Schedules will be available for pick up on Sunday March 28th at the Admin. House from 12-3:30

Name ____________________________________	Cell Phone___________________________
                        (first and last name please)
